Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
PIR MOTION
SENSOR - 120°
WALL MOUNT
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
FMS-15000-GY/2W PIR Motion Sensor 120° Wall Mount Sentry IP66 Grey 2-Wire 1 1 40
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Market leading weatherproof
rating
• Easy access to setting controls
• 3M adhesive mounting pad
• Fixings supplied
• 5 year warranty
• 2 wire connection.
SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting:
• Wall
Weatherproof rating:
• IP66,
Detection angle:
• 120°
Detection range:
• Up to 18 metres
Switching capacity:
• 1000W resistive (Incandescent)
• 500W inductive (Fluorescent or LED)
Min LED load:
• 1W
Adjustments:
• Time, lux & sensitivity
Time delay:
• 10 sec - 15 mins
Lux adjusttment:
• Dawn to dusk (3-2000lux)
Voltage:
• 220 - 240 Vac 50Hz
Connection:
• 2 wire connection
Colour:
• Grey
Sensing adjustment:
• Vertical and horizontal
Certification:
• CE, RoHS, SAA, RCM
Sentry
MOTION SENSORS
SENTRY IP66 2-WIRE
2 WIRE
CONNECTION